## 124000114353

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<del></del>
(/ 10	u1000)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
,	•	•
<u> </u>	cument Number)	
(DC	icument number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	J	

Office Use Only



900427007829

04/04/24--01017--004 \*\*30.00



## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		
SUBJEC	Healthy Ha	ir by Lisamarie LLC	
SOBJEC	U1:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company
The encl	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	bmitted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:
		Lisa Marie Rojas	
			Name of Person
		Healthy Hair by Lisamarie	e LLC
		<del></del>	Firm/Company
		15691 SW 162nd ST	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address
		Miami, FL. 33187	
		<del></del>	City/State and Zip Code
		lisamr28@gmail.com	
		E-mail address: (	(to be used for future annual report notification)
For furth	er information c	oncerning this matter, please c	call:
Lisa Ma	rie Rojas		305 299-7273 at ( )
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:	
□ <b>\$2</b> 5.	00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration S	Section	Street Address: Registration Section
	Division of C		Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I		The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

Finance of the Limited Liability Co	mpany as it now appears on ted Liability Company)	our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp Florida document number 1.24000114353		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited I.	iability Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	2	·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<del></del>	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offingent and/or the new registered office address here:	ce address on our recor	ds, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida si	reet address
		Florida
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age	ent:	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AP	Javier Morin	15691 SW 162nd ST. Miami, FL. 33187	□Add
			Remove
			Change
AP	Lisa Marie Rojas	15691 SW 162nd ST. Miami, FL. 33187	<b>\</b> Add
			Remove
			□Change
		<del> </del>	□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Chanoo

	<del></del>			
			<u></u>	
		<del></del>		
	<del></del>	<del></del>		
····				
				·
			<u> </u>	<del></del>
	····			
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			-	
<del></del>	_ <u></u>			<u> </u>
fective date, if other than the neffective date is listed, the date mote:  If the date inserted in this becament's effective date on the l	block does not meet the ap	plicable statutory filini	ore than 90 days after filing g requirements, this date	) 3.) Pursuant to 605.020 will not be listed as
ecord specifies a delayed effecti is filed.	ve date, but not an effective	/e time, at 12:01 a.m. c	on the earlier of: (b) T	he 90th day after the
March 18th	2024			
		<del></del> ·		
/ 1				
Ta	rip			

Filing Fee: \$25.00